1469
1413
2085
2079

2120
1500
2155
1409
2150
1478
1480
2108
2050
2042
1447
2118
2080
1479
2117
2113
2115
2152
2109

1439
1475
2088

2049
1468
2003
1442

Classement

[
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Coureur 1

BARRAU DYLAN
FABRE HUGO
THELIER LENNY
BONNEVILLE HUGO
SOUYRIS QUENTIN
PIRES JORIS
TREILHOU AUDE
VIGNE MATHILDE
MAGANA ANTOINE
HUNG MATHIEU
CLERGUE CLEMENT
BOURGEON PAUL
FOISSAC ANNA
GESSET ALEXIS
GOULIGNAC JUSTINE
MAIURANO TILIAN
EL ALAOUI WALID
GOMEZ IDIR
LEMONSU HUGO
BLONDEL MYLENE
ESPIE TIAGO
KHARROU LENNY
BARTHESEME ELISA
LUGAN CLEMENCE
COLOMBIER PIERRE
GUILLE AXEL
LAKHRIREZ FATIMA
SCHUVER NORAH
CHOUKROUNE SAMUEL
GASTIER AURELIEN
SALIM CHAYANNE
PELISSIE DORIAN
MIRALLES TRISTAN
IPAVEC MILENA

Coureur 2

OULES OTSOA
MILHAU PAUL
PROUX E?Z0
BOUSQUET MATTIS
MARTIAL LUKA
TOSCANES VIVIEN
FARSSAC LILY
COUTOULY JULIA
ESPIE LOLA

BOSC LOUIS
AMADOUCHE ISMAEL
GALOBARDES THOMAS
TESSON LENA
PRAGNE NOE
TOURET JUSTINE
BATISTA DORIAN
AOUJIL YANIS
GODAR CORENTIN
LADENISE ARTHUR
PERIE SALOME
ESPIE NATHAN
MAFFRE JULES
LAKHAL ZAKARIA
LUGAN MARIE
SANCHEZ AURELIEN
BOUTY ETHAM
LAKHRIREZ KAOUTAR
EL MOUSSAOUI SARA
REY OSSION
GORGUES MAXIME
BOUTE SAMY

OULES CORENTIN
MOURLHON MATHEO
HERNANDEZ MELINA

Nom Equipe

LES AIGLES 2

LES MARIO-MAN

LES PANTHERES
LES DEUX DRAGONS

LES VIPERES ARGENTEES

LES JUJU DU GARRIC

LES LEOPARDS

LES GUEPARDS
TCHOUZ

LES SAUCISSES
LES CHATONS

LES SALADES

LES PHOENIX

O O oo o

[eNe]

Catégorie

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Challenge
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1449
2047
2044
1476
2001
1440
3000
1457
1414
1491

1495
1412
1405
1448
2043

1410
1493
1404
2105
2000
2051
2046
2149
1441
2151
11
2107
2112
1499
1411
2158
1419
1489
2081

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

ELKHAUDI WALID
GAUTHIER MAX
REHOUMA ALDJIA
LACOMBE MAEL
GALAN GAEL
GUET CLEMENT

DEMIGNE YOHAN
PINOSA ALEXIS
LEMIEUVRE MAHAT
VIDAL TOM
CHEVILLOT CHARLIE
BAMOUH ASMAE
MURILLO NATHAN
LEROY ARSENE
BONNEFOUS GAETAN
MILOUDI FERIELLE
MIFTAH SIMAN
DUCROS CLEMENT
ESTIVALEZES HUGO
URIBELARREA MICHEL
ESCOUTES LEO
MILOUDI ANFEL
NAHILA AKALI

ARNAL ELEA

NAIM JAMEL

DENGHI TIFFAINE
BRU OMBELINE
CALVET CLEMENT
CAPELLANI MATTEO
BARTHEZEME CHLOE
BERLOU THOMAS
JIMENEZ MATHYS
BOUANIBI AYOUBE
BARRAU CLEMENT
CHATELARD MATHIAS

BOUANIBI OTHMAN
ROUSSEL THEO
TROGNON PANIZZA ELISA
MARTINEZ LUCAS
BOUTONNET QUENTIN
MENNAD HAEDINE
CHABAL FANNY
DAHALAMI ISHAM
JANKOWIAK MAHE
MONRA QUENTIN
ROCHE ELOUAN
GARY FRANK
ROVERA KILIANE
DUFAU CORALIE
LEROY EMME
AOUJIL WALID
MILOUDI YACINE
PINGUET ROMANE
DELMAS MAXENCE
OCHOA OLIVIA
GALTIER CLARA
MARTINS KYLIAN
CEPRIKA ANGELA
NAPA YOUSSEFI
HANON JULES
DHURARI RAVIANA
AUDEMAR FABIO
BEN AMARA MERIEM
LEMOUZY LEO
HENRI DIEGO
MURA RAPHAEL
ZEBJIBA ABEL
COMBO LEA
EL-KHAOUDI LINA
JALABERT THOMAS
GALY LOUANE

LES VIPERES
0
0
LES COBRAS
LES COUREURS DE L EXTREME
LES DRAGONS DE JEAN MOULI
0
0
LES ARAIGNEES SAUTEUSES
USC NATATION 3

LES ANANAS
0
LES PANTHERES
LES DAUPHINS
LES ROIS
0
0
LES POUPINES
USC NATATION 1
LES ANGES
0
0
0
0
0
LES BISCOTTOS
0
LES INDESTRUCTIBLES
0
0
0
LES DRAGONS IMMORTELS
LES FRAISES
0

USC NATATION 5
LES SPEEDY FARCEURS

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
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Mixte
Mixte

Mixte

Mixte

Mixte

Mixte

Mixte

Mixte
Mixte

Mixte

Mixte
Mixte

Mixte



1450
2154
2157
1406
1415
1443
1490
1455

1498
1460
2086
1451
2045
12
1456

1454
2078
1418
1496

1453
2119
1416
2005
1452
2082
1446
2153
1492
2114
1445
2159
2148
1407

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

VANDEUR LUDIVINE
LACLAU MARIE
ROPELE PAUL
SOREL FANNY
BROC CELIA
ROXANE MAYDINE
VIALA AGNES
CALLA YANIS
ALBAR VALENTINE
ICHANSON MATHEO
LONG CAMILLE
FUSS LISA

MARINO AMBRE
CAMMARATA LOIC
FERREY SHANNA
MURA DORIAN
GALAND STEVEN
FABRE THEO

KECK ELOISE
OZGUR MAIWEN
CADARS AELIS
ANCELIN TYSON
SEGURA LILOU
ROYER NOA
ZAMOLO AUDREY
NIEL TESSA
ARDISSONNE ANAIS
ORILLOT ROBIN
GOMEZ LILIA
VANDEUR THOMAS
PAUZIES KILLYAN
SANCHEZ ANAIS
DEBARGE MAXIME
GIMENEZ LEA

EL FARISSI FARIDA
BEAUFRERE CASSANDRA

MILOUDI ANFEL
TOURSEL MYLA
QUARTIER THEO
DELPECH ILONA

FUSS TIFANIE

EL ATTAR YANIS
MALOUBIEV NOA
REISSER KEO
DURAND LARA
MILHAU JEAN

BLAISE THELMA
BONNET MANON

EL FARUSSI AYA
CORREAS VAZQUEZ CLARA
SANCHEZ CLEMENT
DEBOEUF LUCAS
SLIMAK ANTOINE
CALLA MATTEO
AUZIECH LISA

MARTIN CHLOE
ROVERA LORIC
GALUSZKIEWICZ LENIS
DURAND VICTOIRE
VAUVILLE JENNA
ORTEGA SAMANTHA
MICHAUDON CELIA
ATTRAZIC MAELYS
CORBIER RAPHAEL
ROLLAND STEVE

ONG THE THANH LOUKA
ASSIE PAUL

BALARD CORALIE
QUENJEL MEHDI
GALOBARDES NOEMIE
THEAM JULIANNE

DE LA ROSA ANGELA

LES ZEBRES

LES TIGRESSES BLANCHES
LES CHEVAUX

LES JUDOKAS

USC NATATION 4

LES REQUINS

AMBRE AYA

LES LIONS 2

LES DRAGONS D'OR
LES ECLAIRS

LES TAUREAUX

LES MAICLOS

LES POUSSINS
LES PAPILLONS
LES LAPEREAUX
LES LIONS D'OR
USC NATATION 2

MAXIME MEHDI

LES SOURIS

O O oo

o

o

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
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1474
1459
1497
1444
2083
2110

107
108
109
110
111
112

PINGUET WILLIAM
BONNEAU LALIE
ICHARD GUILHEN
JOURDA THYLANE
CALLENS SHAYNEZ
CARRASCO MAEVA

FINO ENZO
BOUTONNET ESTELLE
ROUX ERWAN
MAPHOUE NATHAN
FRANZETTI MAE
LEMOUZY CHLOE

LES DRAGONS D' OR JBC
LES TIGRESSES

LES PANTOUFLETTES

o

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
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